● ø8 mm thick shaft and ø50 mm body
● Vibration and shock resistant metal slit plate durable at 1,000 P/R
● Operating voltage ranging from 4.75 to 30 VDC
● Totem-pole output facilitating cable extension
■ Features
10
30
40

*
■ List of model numbers
■ Model numbering system
TRD- J - RZ V W -L
●  Series
●  Pulse/revolution
●  Output signal
    S: One-phase/RZ: Two-phase with home position in normal operation
●  Output type
    Blank: Totem-pole/V: Line driver
●  Connection
    Blank: Rear cable
          Dust and splash proofed/C: Connector/CW: Dust and splash proofed with connector
          Side cable/WS: Dust and splash proofed with side cable
●  (Available options)
●  Home position reverse operation symbol
    If output signal is RZ, model numbers
    with "L" are home position reverse operation type.
W:
S :
TRD-J Series Incremental Encoders
■ Pulse and frequencies
0.5
10
1.5
30
2
40
2.5
50
3
60
5
100
6
120
10
200
12
240
15
300
18
360
20
400
25
500
30
600
37.5
750
50
1000
TRD-J -S
TRD-J -RZ
TRD-J -RZV
Pulse/revolution
Applicable models
Maximum response frequency is defined by the following formula:
Maximum revolution speed = (Maximum response frequency/Pulse) ✕  60
The encoder dows not respond to revolution faster than the maximum speed.
Max. response frequency (kHz)*
*
■ Electrical Specifications
“H”
“L”
TRD-J       -S
—
TRD-J       -RZ
—
—
TTL 5V 10TTL 10TTL —